Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH00275 UPI1  30,000.00Advance Amount11/12/2023

MMH/MH/RECH00421 UPI2  6,193.00Advance Amount21/12/2023

DINESH Thirty-Six Thousand One Hundred 

Ninety-Three Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

MAGMA INSURANCE  413,958.00356931